CLASSIFICA COMBINATA

POS

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

NUM
CODICE

664376
65686
64472
64459
64816
65928
65946
90353

664769
65939
67342
64401
67296
66087
64554
66573
65761
68103
68138
67991
66775
64908
65163
67445
66148
63873
67537
64440
67780
65908

673802
65488
69360
66715
68928
67024

662468

657723
66471

664231
67080
66984

657904
66887
64228
67771
68778
65527

661826
67054
65831
65631

682833

675113
64451
64400
65403

662158

659232

662466
68356
65328
67125

672836

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

PATRONI Lorenzo
DEPETRIS POLLINI Riccardo
CAGLIONI Tommaso
INVERNIZZI Pietro
QUADRIO Federico
VIMERCATI CASTELLINI Riccard
DEI CAS Martino
VILLARAGGIA Andrea
PIGNATON FAGNANI Leopoldo Fi
POLATTI Gabriele
ROTA Achille

SPINETTI Riccardo
ANSELMI Giovanni
BOSCHETTI Tommaso
BEDOGNE' Matteo
RONCHI Filippo
PARENZAN Jacopo
CASTELLI Giovanni
CAGNONI Mattia
COMPAGNONI Marco
VAGLIO Marco

DI LENARDO Filippo
CAPELLI Riccardo
ONORIO Francesco
SAVOLDELLI Davide
TONI Gabriele  Pietro
RAIMONDI Giovanni
TONDO Mattia Bruno
BENDOTTI Colin
GAMBINO Matteo

DI TITTA Manuel
KABORE' Pasquale
ZANETTI Christian
NICOLI CRISTIANI Leonardo
ZILIANI  Pietro
TASSETTI Lorenzo
MAIOLANI Alessandro
MAZZARIOL Riccardo Giovanni
SESINI Matteo Mario Alessand
CIUCCHI Riccardo
MIGLIORINI  Mario
BOTTI Giacomo
TAVELLA Filippo
CUSINI Felice
MONACO Enea

FIORINI  Martino
TERRANOVA Tommaso
CESANA Luigi Teo
CIROLO Samuel Godvin
MORONI Federico
BOSSI Giacomo
MAZZOLINI Tommaso
GALIZZI Mattia
MALAGUTI Alberto

DI NOZzZI Vittorio
FERRONI Michele
CAPITANI Francesco
ORLANDI Matteo
CATTANEO Nicolo
MAIOLANI Achille
TERENGHI Lorenzo
TRABUCCO Enea
SAVOLDELLI Evghenij
PIGOZZI Oscar

ANNO

COM

COD.

SOCIETA’

U14 RAGAZZ| - MASCHILE

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2010
2009
2010
2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2010
2010
2009
2010
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2010
2010
2009
2009
2010

AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC

00798
03288
03102
03061
00118
00179
00118
03582
03102
03642
00930
00930
03429
00179
00118
01632
00930
00007
00930
00325
01031
03288
00930
00179
00217
00325
00118
01808
00621
01031
01632
00930
03288
00179
00179
03429
00118
00006
00930
00210
00233
00179
03102
01808
01808
00798
00930
03359
00277
00118
00325
03582
00216
02785
01071
01305
00118
01305
00038
00118
02315
00930
00217
02785

SKI CLUB B
AS.D. OSS
G.B. SKI C
S.C. ALTA
S.C. BORMI
BRIXIA SCI
S.C. BORMI
REVOLUTION
G.B. SKI C
SPORTING C
S.C. RADIC
S.C. RADIC
VAL PALOT
BRIXIA SCI
S.C. BORMI
DOMOBIANCA
S.C. RADIC
S.C. PENNA
S.C. RADIC
S.C. SANTA
GOGATRUBI
AS.D. OSS
S.C. RADIC
BRIXIA SCI
S.C. 13 CL
S.C. SANTA
S.C. BORMI
AS.D. SPO
S.C. OREZZ
GOGATRUBI
DOMOBIANCA
S.C. RADIC
AS.D. OSS
BRIXIA SCI
BRIXIA SCI
VAL PALOT
S.C. BORMI
S.C. LECCO
S.C. RADIC
S.C. SAN D
S.C. ZANET
BRIXIA SCI
G.B. SKI C
AS.D. SPO
AS.D. SPO
SKI CLUB B
S.C. RADIC
S.C. AGON
S.C. VALMA
S.C. BORMI
S.C. SANTA
REVOLUTION
S.C. SELVI
SPORTIME M
S.C. GOzzA
VALSASSINA
S.C. BORMI
VALSASSINA
S.C. PONTE
S.C. BORMI
CUS MILANO
S.C. RADIC
S.C. 13 CL
SPORTIME M

TEMPO

SLALOM

51.46
51.63
53.25
53.96
53.98
52.39
53.22
53.97
52.74
53.06
54.26
53.30
55.05
54.22
55.17
55.78
56.20
53.89
54.53
57.66
53.85
55.17
56.05
54.51
54.59
58.36
58.48
56.83
57.16
58.19
59.31
57.35
58.23
56.31
57.83
58.95
1'00.73
57.44
1'00.02
59.53
58.18
59.81
58.98
57.07
1'04.25
59.05
59.83
59.88
59.55
1'01.36
1'02.44
1'00.20
1'02.10
59.68
1'00.72
1'01.00
1'00.32
1'00.40
1'00.15
1'00.48
1'02.21
1'02.06
59.28
1'00.29

TEMPO
SUPER G

55.54
55.95
55.00
54.68
55.48
57.22
56.46
56.06
57.46
57.45
56.57
58.07
56.40
57.58
56.80
56.78
56.60
58.95
58.36
55.38
59.42
58.31
57.47
59.76
59.70
55.99
56.13
59.13
59.06
58.16
57.12
59.24
59.02
1'01.13
59.78
58.91
57.21
1'00.75
58.48
59.03
1'00.57
59.30
1'00.27
1'02.23
55.68
1'01.40
1'00.63
1'00.83
1'01.31
59.50
58.67
1'01.00
59.25
1'01.99
1'01.20
1'01.15
1'01.90
1'01.86
1'02.18
1'01.90
1'00.51
1'01.32
1'05.03
1'04.79

TEMPO
TOTALE

1'47.00
1'47.58
1'48.25
1'48.64
1'49.46
1'49.61
1'49.68
1'50.03
1'50.20
1'50.51
1'50.83
1'561.37
1'561.45
1'51.80
1'561.97
1'562.56
1'562.80
1'562.84
1'562.89
1'563.04
1'63.27
1'563.48
1'63.52
1'564.27
1'54.29
1'564.35
1'54.61
1'565.96
1'66.22
1'566.35
1'566.43
1'566.59
1'567.25
1'567.44
1'57.61
1'567.86
1'67.94
1'68.19
1'568.50
1'568.56
1'68.75
1'569.11
1'569.25
1'569.30
1'569.93
2'00.45
2'00.46
2'00.71
2'00.86
2'00.86
2'01.11
2'01.20
2'01.35
2'01.67
2'01.92
2'02.15
2'02.22
2'02.26
2'02.33
2'02.38
2'02.72
2'03.38
2'04.31
2'05.08
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POS

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

NUM
CODICE

70015
668441
69087
67562
666096
67569
66597
65142
67468
673887
66545
662246
659250
64568
68082
68189
67469
63991
682740
657724
676586

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

IACCHINI Gioele
BOCCHIERI Michele
GIORGI Tommy
SBARAINI Lorenzo Maria
PERCASSI Nicola
MANZONI Lorenzo
PELI Edoardo
BRADANINI Ivan
GAMBA Alessandro
ZEQIRI Leonardo
STUCCHI Paolo Iker
TOFFOLATTI Giovanni
RICCI Andrea

PESSI Giovanni
RIZZO Giulio

SPINELLI Federico  Philip
GAMBA Matteo
BOTTIGELLI Luca
FOGLIENI Nicolo'
SAVOCA Arturo Maria
MADERNA Tobia Carlo

ANNO

2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2010
2010
2009
2009
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2010
2010

COM

AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC

COD.

01632
01305
00798
00179
00217
03288
00179
01378
03102
02315
00930
00147
00038
01305
01305
00621
03102
00335
02630
00006
03433

SOCIETA'

DOMOBIANCA
VALSASSINA
SKI CLUB B
BRIXIA SCI
S.C. 13 CL
AS.D. 0SS
BRIXIA SCI
S.C. VALDI
G.B. SKI C
CUS MILANO
S.C. RADIC
S.C. MACUG
S.C. PONTE
VALSASSINA
VALSASSINA
S.C. OREZZ
G.B. SKI C
S.C. ASS
S.C. SUPER
S.C. LECCO
MILANO SKiI

TEMPO
SLALOM

1'03.76
1'04.14
1'02.41
1'01.54
1'04.98
1'02.92
1'03.10
1'04.67
1'04.78
1'03.84
1'00.39
1'04.71
1'04.13
1'06.04
1'05.42
1'08.04
1'09.16
1'09.36
1'08.41
1'06.06
1'06.44

TEMPO
SUPER G

1'01.33
1'01.28
1'03.11
1'04.69
1'01.52
1'03.60
1'03.78
1'03.15
1'03.08
1'04.44
1'07.92
1'04.80
1'05.60
1'04.66
1'06.07
1'04.13
1'05.21
1'05.49
1'07.28
1"11.11
1'14.15

TEMPO
TOTALE

2'05.09
2'05.42
2'05.52
2'06.23
2'06.50
2'06.52
2'06.88
2'07.82
2'07.86
2'08.28
2'08.31
2'09.51
2'09.73
2'10.70
2'11.49
212.17
2'14.37
2'14.85
2'15.69
217.17
2'20.59

C/2

Data processing F.I.S.I. Federazione Italiana Sport Invernali



